
Willows High Honkers
Golf 2024
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Mar. 25 Monday SVL Match* (Pierce) Arbuckle golf course 12:00 PM

Mar. 27 Wednesday Colusa Invitational Colusa golf course 12:00 PM

Mar. 28 Thursday SVL Match*  (Willows) Glenn Golf & Country Club 12:00 PM

Apr. 8 Monday PV Invitational Bidwell Park golf course 1:00 PM

Apr. 10 Wednesday SVL Match* (Colusa) Colusa golf course 12:00 PM

April 16 Tuesday SVL Match* (Durham) Butte Creek country club 12:00 PM

April 22 Monday SVL Match* (Williams) Arbuckle golf course 12:00 PM

April 23 Tuesday SVL Match* (Maxwell) Colusa golf course 12:00 PM

April 30 Tuesday SVL Match* (East Nic) River Oakes golf club 12:00 PM

May 6 Monday NSCIF playoffs tba tba

May 13 Monday NSCIF championships tba tba

May 20 Monday Norcal Championships tba tba

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold

Head Coach:  Jake Hutson  Assistant Coach: Bill Weller

Principal: Julie Carriere Athletic Director: Bob Rawles

 * SVL Competition


